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New fantastic series 
of flashlights for 
the professional user



NEW EXCLUSIVE DESIGN 
2013

FLASH 100
03.5105

FLASH PEN
03.5110

FLASH 200
03.5106

FLASH 300
03.5107

125m

180m

210m

75m

CREE XP-G IP5410o-70o  1m 7h3xAAA/1.5V 
Alkaline

130 lumen 
800-12000 
lux@50cm

130g Ø32x111mm

335g Ø40x165mmCREE XP-G IP5410o-70o  1m 3h2xC/1.5V
Alkaline

200 lumen 
800-22000 
lux@50cm

446g Ø42x216mmCREE XP-G IP5410o-70o  1m 9h3xC/1.5V
Alkaline

300 lumen 
1200-35000 

lux@50cm

CREE XP-G 6h2xAAA/1.5V 
Alkaline

100 lumen 
300-4000 
lux@50cm

56g Ø16x148mmIP5410o-70o  1m 

SCANGRIP LIGHTING flashlights are tested according to the ANSI/NEMA FL-1 standard
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